
Pos 

D4 1400 Open 
1 
2 
3 

D4 2000 N/A 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

D4 2000 Open 
1 
2 
3 

D4 TWC-1 
1 

DN1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

45 
68 
70 

69 
52 
46 
51 
30 

41 
40 
44 

777 

1 
18 
4 
6 

19 
7 

Name 

ROZENEK Wiktoria 
LEWANDOWSKI Łukasz 
CZWARNO Witold 

TERLIKOWSKA Katarzyna 
BULIŃSKI Michał 
SILECKI Nikodem 
NAWROT Jakub 
SZUBCZYŃSKI Maciej 

SZWARGOT Sławomir 
ŁAZARZ Zbigniew 
PŁUCIENNIK Rafał 

KONOPKA Adam 

MATUSZYK Mieszko 
PIOTROWSKI Szymon 
BRAUN Wiktor 
LISIECKI BORYS 
BARTKOWIAK Aleks 
SOBCZYK Nikodem 

Nat 

PL 
PL 
PL 

PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 

PL 
PL 
PL 

SVK 

PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 

Competitor 

Speedmasters  

Speedmasters  

Speedmasters  

Terlikowska Katarzyna  

Buliński Michał  

Silecki Nikodem  

Nawrot Jakub  

Szubczyński Maciej  

Szwargot Sławomir  

Łazarz Zbigniew  

Płuciennik Rafał  

Konopka Adam  

Matuszyk Mieszko  

Piotrowski Szymon  

Braun Wiktor  

Lisiecki Borys  

Bartkowiak Aleks  

Sobczyk Nikodem  

Club 

A. Rzemieślnik 

A. Rzemieślnik 

A. Rzemieślnik 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Wielkopolski 

SAMS 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Wielkopolski 

Make 

Mini R56 One 

Mini R56 One 

Mini R56 One 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Toyota GT86 

Suzuki Swift 

Suzuki Swift 

Honda Civic 

BMW E82 

Honda Civic Type-R 

Renault Clio IV 

Kia Picanto 

Kia Picanto 

Kia Picanto 

Kia Picanto 

Kia Picanto 

Kia Picanto 

Class 

D4 1400 Open 

D4 1400 Open 

D4 1400 Open 

D4 2000 N/A 

D4 2000 N/A 

D4 2000 N/A 

D4 2000 N/A 

D4 2000 N/A 

D4 2000 Open 

D4 2000 Open 

D4 2000 Open 

D4 TWC-1 

DN1 

DN1 

DN1 

DN1 

DN1 

DN1 

Laps 

13 
13 
12 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

14 
14 
13 

14 

13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
11 

Total Tm 

26:09.444 
26:14.529 
26:03.943 

25:43.458 
26:38.624 
26:56.882 
27:07.727 
27:11.290 

25:24.563 
26:28.129 
26:04.118 

26:31.561 

27:10.994 
27:12.339 
25:36.072 
25:43.689 
25:43.997 
25:36.357 

Diff 

5.085 
1 Lap 

55.166 
1:13.424 
1:24.269 
1:27.832 

1:03.566 
1 Lap 

1.345 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:57.710 
1:58.100 
2:04.427 

1:48.162 
1:51.439 
1:52.742 
1:54.480 
1:54.154 

1:45.445 
1:49.048 
1:54.705 

1:48.948 

2:03.562 
2:03.632 
2:05.810 
2:06.931 
2:06.618 
2:04.054 

Points 

25 
18 
15 

25 
18 
15 
12 
11 

25 
18 
15 

25 

25 
18 
15 
12 
11 
10 

Sorted on Laps
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Pos 
DN2 

1 
2 
3 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 
DNF 

DN6-RN1 
1 
2 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 

24 
77 
26 

25 

47 
60 

42 

Name 

ŁASZKIEWICZ Maciej 
GAWRYLUK Artur 
DEREBECKI Antoni 

BURCZENIK Maksym 

WOJDYNA Radosław 
CZEPIEL Marcelina 

TOMANN Bruno 

Nat 

PL 
PL 
PL 

PL 

PL 
PL 

PL 

Competitor 

Łaszkiewicz Maciej  

Gawryluk Artur  

Derebecki Antoni  

Burczenik Maksym  

SPEEDmasters  

Czepiel Marcelina  

Speedmasters  

Club 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Rzemieślnik 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Rzemieślnik 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Rzemieślnik 

Make 

Suzuki Swift GTI 

Fiat Seicento Abarth 

Fiat Seicento 

Fiat Seicento 

Mini Cooper S 

Fiat Abarth 500 

Mini R56 Cooper 

Class 

DN2 

DN2 

DN2 

DN2 

DN6-RN1 

DN6-RN1 

DN6-RN2 

Laps 

13 
13 
12 

5 

13 
13 

2 

Total Tm 

26:28.161 
27:00.084 
25:25.430 

12:50.805 

25:41.044 
25:47.103 

4:27.901 

Diff 

31.923 
1 Lap 

DNF 

6.059 

DNF 

Best Tm 

2:00.181 
2:03.042 
2:03.009 

2:06.190 

1:56.858 
1:57.286 

2:07.995 

Points 

25 
18 
15 

0 

25 
18 

0 
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